Satu'r'a%y 24th August 204
'4:45 -'8:15pm
Sunday 25th August 2024




Time

6:15 PM
6:19 PM
6:21 PM
6:23 PM
6:25 PM
6:27 PM

6:30 PM
6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:40 PM
6:43 PM

6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:52 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM

6:59 PM
7:03 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM

7:10 PM

Friay 23th August 2024

6:15-7:15pm

Grade Skaters Club Coach
Skate School Novice & Proficiancy (5) Warm up

Novice 2 Laura-Grace Wallace GFSC

Proficiency Sven Gerhards GFSC

Proficiency Courtney Tuzza GFSC

Proficiency Aditya Verma GFSC

Proficiency Michelle Hong GFSC

Youth Interpretive (4) Warm up

Youth Interpretive Bronze Lucia Cao GFSC

Youth Interpretive Bronze Elizabeth Sokolowski GFSC

Youth Interpretive Bronze Michaela-Joy Johnstone AIFSC Neske Groenewegen
Youth Interpretive Silver Ethan Price AIDC Rosie Armstrong
Adult Interpretive Bronze | (4) Warm up

Adult Interpretive Bronze | Valensiana Margarita GFSC

Adult Interpretive Bronze | Eva Siwicka GFSC

Adult Interpretive Bronze | Evgenia Terekhova GFSC

Adult Interpretive Bronze | Nicole Alfaro GFSC

Adult Interpretive Bronze Il, Gold Il & Ill | Warm up

Adult Interpretive Bronze |l Viktoria Marinova GFSC

Adult Interpretive Gold Il Sheryl Squier GFSC

Adult Interpretive Gold IlI Tammy Cowan GFSC

Presentation for finished grades
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Officials

Jeanne Begej, Nicola Bebelman, Melissa Booth, Anne
Campbell, Anna Ho, Rachenl Jannink, Jeanette King,

Connor Mclver, Robyn Morris, Mike Slater, Laura Thompson,
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Emmanuel Tsang, Mathieu Wilson
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President’s Welcome .

On behalf of the 2024 Allegro Committee, | am thrilled

to welcome you to the 2024 Allegro Championship at the
Paradice Botany Ice Arena! Get ready for an exhilarating
weekend of competition with over 130 talented skaters, from
captivating solo performances to breathtaking synchronized
skating.

We extend our best wishes to all the skaters - may you shine
on the ice and make this weekend unforgetabble. For those
aiming to qualify for the NZ National Championships, we’re
cheering you on to success!

A huge thank you to our amazing volunteers - this event

wouldn’t be possible without you. Let’s make this weekend
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~ onetoremember! .

“.. Gier Jong - President of Allegro Ice Dance Club .-



Time

4:51 PM
4:51 PM

4:57 PM
5:01 PM
5:06 PM
5:11 PM
5:16 PM
5:21 PM

5:26 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:38 PM

5:44 PM
5:50 PM
5:56 PM
6:03 PM
6:09 PM

6:15 PM
6:17 PM

6:21 PM
6:23 PM

6:27 PM
6:29 PM
6:33 PM

6:37 PM

Time

6:57 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:13 PM

7:16 PM
7:21 PM
7:26 PM
7:31 PM

7:36 PM
7:38 PM

7:43 PM
7:45 PM

7:53 PM

Saturday 24th August 2024
Grade

Adult Elite Il Men (1)
Adult Elite Il

Advanced Novice SP Girls & Boys (5)
Advanced Novice Girls SP
Advanced Novice Girls SP
Advanced Novice Girls SP
Advanced Novice Girls SP
Advanced Novice Boys SP

Senior Ladies & Junior Men SP (5)
Senior Ladies SP

Senior Ladies SP

Senior Ladies SP

Junior Men SP

Junior Men SP

Junior SP Ladies (4)
Junior Ladies SP
Junior Ladies SP
Junior Ladies SP
Junior Ladies SP

Synchronised -Skate School
Skate School Synchro

Synchronised - Elementary
Elementary Synchro

Synchronised - Basic Novice
Basic Novice Synchro
Basic Novice Synchro

ICE CUT

Saturday 24th August 2024
Grade

Adult Bronze & Silver (7)
Adult Bronze |

Adult Bronze |

Adult Bronze Il

Adult Silver |

Adult Silver Il

Adult Silver Il

Adult Silver 11l

Intermediate Novice Girls & U12 (3)
Intermediate Novice U12
Intermediate Novice Girls
Intermediate Novice Girls

Synchronised - Advanced Novice
Advanced Novice Synchro

Synchronised - Open Five
Open Five Synchro

Presentation for finished grades

4:45-8:15pm

Skaters

Warm up
Mathieu Wilson

Warm up
Nicca Wu

Emily Yang
Sophie Pokorny
Mira Ren
Jordan Etches

Warm up
Cordelia Shi

Ella Smith

Mirika Armstrong
Stepan Kadlcik
Dwayne Li

Warm up
Victoria Larsen
Olivia Pokorny

Christine Aixinjueluo

Alethea Wong

Warm up
Ice Pixies

Warm up
Vibranium

Warm up
Zirconium
Supremium

4:45-8:15pm
Skaters

Warm up

Nicole Alfaro
Evgenia Terekhova
Viktoria Marinova
Sumin Cho

Sheryl Squier
Glenda Bronkhorst
Tammy Cowan

Warm up
Luna Wu
Olivia Mandle
Mia Chen

Warm up
Platinum

Warm up
Allegro Senior B

Club

GFSC

AIDC
GFSC
AIFSC

AIDC
AIFSC

AIDC
GFSC
GFSC
AIFSC

AIDC

GFSC
AIFSC
GFSC
AIFSC

AIDC

AIDC

AIDC
AIDC

Club

GFSC
GFSC
GFSC
AIFSC
GFSC
AIDC
GFSC

AIFSC
GFSC
AIFSC

AIDC

AIDC

Coach

Bess Cao / Gordon Rushton
Gordon Rushton / Dani Gebser
Gordon Rushton / Dani Gebser
Tracy Hipkiss / Rosie Armstrong
Gordon Rushton / Tracy Hipkiss

Tracy Hipkiss / Gordon Rushton
Gordon Rushton
Rosie Armstrong / Gordon Rushton
Gordon Rushton / Rosie Armstrong
Bess Cao

Rosie Armstrong
Gordon Rushton / Dani Gebser
Bess Cao / Dani- Gebser
Dani Gebser / Gordon Rushton

Tracy Hipkiss

Tracy Hipkiss

Neske Groenewegen
Neske Groenewegen

15.00

Coach

Tracy Hipkiss
Gordon Rushton
Tracy Hipkiss
Vanessa Preston / Yasmin Walker
Gordon Rushton
Debbie Darvill
Marina Tsevina

Tracy Hipkiss
Dani Gebser / Gordon Rushton
Dani Gebser / Cordelia Shi

Tracy Hipkiss

Tracy Hipkiss



Time

4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35PM
4:40 PM

4:45 PM
4:51 PM
4:57 PM
5:03 PM
5:09 PM

5:15PM
5:21 PM
5:27 PM
5:33 PM
5:39 PM
5:45 PM

5:51 PM

Time

6:06 PM
6:10 PM
6:13 PM

6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:24 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM

6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:51 PM

Time

6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7:01 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM

7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM

7:32 PM
7:36 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:51 PM
7:54 PM

7:57 PM
8:01 PM
8:04 PM
8:07 PM

Sunday 25th August 2024

Grade

Advanced Novice FS Girls & Boys (5)

Advanced Novice Girls FS
Advanced Novice Girls FS
Advanced Novice Girls FS
Advanced Novice Girls FS
Advanced Novice Boys FS

Junior Ladies FS (4)
Junior Ladies FS
Junior Ladies FS
Junior Ladies FS
Junior Ladies FS

Senior Ladies & Junior Men FS (5)

Junior Men FS
Junior Men FS
Senior Ladies FS
Senior Ladies FS
Senior Ladies FS

ICE CUT

Sunday 25th August 2024
Grade

Adult Free Open Solo Dance (2)
Adult Free Open Solo Dance
Adult Free Open Solo Dance

KiwiSkate Pre Elementary (6)
KiwiSkate U8

KiwiSkate Girls

KiwiSkate Girls

Pre Elementary Girls

Pre Elementary Girls

Pre Elementary Boys

Pre Elementary U12 Group 1 (5)
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12

Sunday 25th August 2024
Grade

Pre Elementary U12 Group 2 (4)
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12
Pre Elementary U12

Elementary U12 and Girls (6)
Elementary U12
Elementary U12
Elementary U12
Elementary Girls
Elementary Girls
Elementary Girls

Juvenile U12, Juvenile Girls (7)
Juvenile U12
Juvenile U12
Juvenile U12
Juvenile U12
Juvenile U12
Juvenile U12
Juvenile Girls

Basic Novice U12 and Girls (3)
Basic Novice U12
Basic Novice Girls
Basic Novice Girls

Presentation for finished grades

4:15-8:15pm
Skaters

Warm up
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Warm up
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Warm up

= N W =N

4:15-8:15pm
Skaters

Warm up
Sally Garelja
Glenda Bronkhorst

Warm up
Melody Peng
Sylvia Xie

Kahlia Hickman
Rose Williams
Samantha Holmes
Calvin Lu

Warm up
Emma Peng
Charlotte Hua
Florie Cheng
Ivanka Chen
Ming Berry

4:15-8:15pm
Skaters

Warm up
Victoria Zhang
Alyssa Whitey
Rebecca Situ
Angelina Wang

Warm up
Kylie Jiang
Sasha Ageenko
Oria Deng
Chole Zhi

Aries Simpson

Gabriella (Gabby) Wooler

Warm up

Lilian Peng

SumYu (Hailey) Ng
Anna-Bella Levin
Eddie Luo

Aeryl Zhang

Ryder Zou

Judy Tong

Warm up
Emma Thein-Xie
Siyao Zhu

Alva Zhang

Club

Club

GFSC
AIDC

AIDC
AIDC
GFSC
AIDC
AIDC
GFSC

AIFSC
AIDC
AIDC
AIDC
AIDC

Club

AIDC
GFSC
AIDC
AIDC

AIDC

GFSC
AIDC
AIFSC
AIDC
AIFSC

AIDC
AIDC
GFSC
AIDC
AIDC
AIDC
GFSC

AIDC
GFSC
AIDC

Coach

Coach

Gordon Rushton
Debbie Darvill

Dani Gebser / Cordelia Shi
/ Gordon Rushton

Tracy Hipkiss

Rosie Armstrong

Yasmin Walker / Tracy Hipkiss
Yasmin Walker
Yasmin Walker

Coach

Dani Gebser
Rosie Armstrong
Tracy Hipkiss / Bess Cao
Yasmin Walker

Tracy Hipkiss
Gordon Rushton / Cordelia Shi
Yasmin Walker
Dani Gebser
Yasmin Walker
Rosie Armstrong

Cordelia Shi/ Dani Gebser
Yasmin Walker / Vanessa Preston
Dani Gebser / Yasmin Walker
Yasmin Walker
Tracy Hipkiss
Dani Gebser / Cordelia Shi
Rosie Armstrong

Yasmin Walker / Cordelia Shi
Gordon Rushton / Dani Gebser
Tracy Hipkiss




